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岡崎

今井竹内

忠政 岡崎

今井

2

0

2

0

0

0

竹内 今井 1 2

2

安田

奥平

元長 三村

東野

谷本

女子団体戦準決勝

田口

忠政

野上晴

岡崎

笠尾

女子団体戦準決勝

東野

平成27年度全国高等学校剣道選抜大会岡山県予選会

平成28年１月16日

福田公園体育館

4 6続木 北野 藤原

興譲館

西大寺

玉島

2

続木 北野 藤原

菰口 奥平

女子団体戦決勝

西大寺

興譲館

津山 植月 野上佳

芦田

菰口


